
CIRCUIT ROUTIER 27 JUIN 2004
F1600
Course 20 Tours - F1600
Race

Circuit Routier St-Eustache (1.7 Km)

27/06/2004  2:20 PM
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Orbits Oval 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 106.544
Best Tm: 56.339, Spd: 108.628
Margin of Victory: 1.604

by: (12) Mathieu AUDETTE
RaceTime: 19:08
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No. 
8

21
6
1

16
31
55
77
88
33
48
17
9

27
28
7

12
34

Name 
Olivier LAMBERT
Remy AUDETTE
Michel BONNET
Olivier COMEAU
M-Laurence PAQUIN
Olivier BONNET
Serge BOURDEAU
Patrick SWEENY
Eric VAN PETERSTRAT
Eric WANNON
Tony VILKOSEVSKI
Patrick BOURDEAU
Shayne MORTON
Marcel LAFONTAINE
Franc ROIRON
Robert PILOTE
Mathieu AUDETTE
Philippe GELINAS

Class 
F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

Laps 
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
15
10

Diff 

1.604
17.352
19.623
25.563
26.690
36.119

--1 Lap--
3.086

20.697
21.516

--2 Laps--
36.682

--3 Laps--
2:35.945

--4 Laps--
--5 Laps--

--10 Laps--

Total Tm 
19:08.818
19:10.422
19:26.170
19:28.441
19:34.381
19:35.508
19:44.937
19:21.104
19:24.190
19:41.801
19:42.620
19:14.098
19:50.780
16:40.465
19:16.410
19:51.160
14:21.857

9:37.416

Best Tm 
56.718
56.850
57.053
57.102
57.463
57.449
57.449
59.954
59.926
58.723
59.971

1:02.625
1:01.014

57.384
58.119

1:08.893
56.339
56.864

Nat/State Sponsor 
Race Results
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